
 
2015-16 Men’s Basketball Schedule 

 
Day Date Opponent Location Time TV 

Saturday Nov. 14 Radford # Verizon Center noon FS2 

Tuesday Nov. 17 at Maryland ! College Park, Md. 9 p.m. ESPN2 
Friday Nov. 20 vs. Wisconsin # New York, N.Y. 5 p.m. ESPN2 
Sunday Nov. 22 vs. Duke/VCU # New York, N.Y. 1/3:30 p.m. ESPN 

Saturday Nov. 28 Bryant # Verizon Center noon FS2 

Tuesday Dec. 1 UMES Verizon Center 7 p.m. FS1 

Saturday Dec. 5 Syracuse Verizon Center 1 p.m. FOX 

Monday Dec. 7 Brown Verizon Center 7 p.m. FS2 

Saturday Dec. 12 UNC Wilmington % Verizon Center 2:30 p.m. CBSsn 

Tuesday Dec. 15 Monmouth Verizon Center 7:30 p.m. FS1 

Saturday Dec. 19 UNC Asheville Verizon Center noon FSL 

Tuesday Dec. 22 at Charlotte Charlotte, N.C. 7 p.m. CBSsn 
Wednesday Dec. 30 at DePaul * Chicago, Ill. 9 p.m. FS1 

Saturday  Jan. 2 Marquette * Verizon Center 5:30 p.m. FS1 

Tuesday Jan. 5 at Creighton * Omaha, Neb. 9 p.m. FS1 

Saturday Jan. 9 DePaul * Verizon Center noon FS1 

Wednesday Jan. 13 at St. John’s * New York, N.Y. 6:30 p.m. FS1 

Saturday Jan. 16 Villanova * Verizon Center 1 p.m. CBS 

Tuesday Jan. 19 at Xavier * Cincinnati, Ohio 8:30 p.m. FS1 
Saturday Jan. 23 at Connecticut Hartford, Conn. noon CBS 

Tuesday Jan. 26 Creighton * Verizon Center 6:30 p.m. FS1 

Saturday Jan. 30 Providence * Verizon Center 8 p.m. FS1 

Tuesday Feb. 2 at Butler * Indianapolis, Ind. 7 p.m. FS1 
Saturday Feb. 6 at Seton Hall * Newark, N.J. 9 p.m. CBSsn 

Monday Feb. 8 St. John’s * Verizon Center 7 p.m. FS1 

Saturday Feb. 13 at Providence * Providence, R.I. noon FOX 

Wednesday Feb. 17 Seton Hall * Verizon Center 9 p.m. FS1 

Saturday Feb. 20 Xavier * Verizon Center noon FOX 

Saturday Feb. 27 Butler * Verizon Center noon CBS 

Tuesday March 1 at Marquette * Milwaukee, Wis. 9 p.m. FS1 
Saturday March 5 at Villanova * Philadelphia, Pa. noon FOX 

Wed. – Sat. March 9-12  BIG EAST Tournament New York, N.Y. 

 
BOLD indicates home game 

! Indicates Gavitt Cup  
# Indicates 2K Classic 
% Indicates BB&T Classic 
* Indicates BIG EAST game 

 


